LED LAMPS
LEDVANCE
2
LEDVANCE: ADVANCING LIGHT
LEDVANCE:
ADVANCING LIGHT
A JOINT OFFENSIVE –
ON OUR MISSION FOR SAFE

3211
9
LED LAMPS WITH CLASSIC BULB SHAPES
1 Typical values. All the technical parameters apply to the entire lamp. In view of the complex manufacturing process for light emitting diodes, the typical values given above for the technical
LED parameters are merely statistical values that do not necessarily correspond to the actual technical parameters of an individual product; individual product may vary from the typical
values. For parameter of Lumen and Watt, production control tolerance with ±10% in delivery
2 This lamp is dimmable and the brightness can be adjusted using a compatible dimmer. Visit www.ledvance.com.au for full dimming compatibility lists
3 L70B50 is the average operating life of the LED Lamp during which the luminous flux is greater than or equal to 70% of the initial luminous flux, for 50% of the population. The lifetime is
estimated at room temperature (25deg C), free air burning, base up positione
PRODUCT INFORMATION
LED PERFORMANCE STICK With TruWave Technology™
Product Name Product No.
(EAN)
Model
Number
LP STICK DIM7W/827230VB22D10X1G2TAULEDV 4058075731998 LDVSTK7W827B22 7 B22D 700 2700K 80 200° 114 40 25000
LP STICK DIM 7W/827230VE2710X1G2TAULEDV 4058075731974 LDVSTK7W827E27 7 E27 700 2700K 80 200° 113 40 25000
LP STICK DIM7W/840230VB22D10X1G2TAULEDV 4058075732032 LDVSTK7W840B22 7 B22D 750 4000K 80 200° 114 40 25000
LP STICK DIM 7W/840230VE2710X1G2TAULEDV 4058075732018 LDVSTK7W840E27 7 E27 750 4000K 80 200° 113 40 25000
LP STICK DIM7W/865230VB22D10X1G2TAULEDV 4058075732070 LDVSTK7W865B22 7 B22D 750 6500K 80 200° 114 40 25000
LP STICK DIM 7W/865230VE2710X1G2TAULEDV 4058075732056 LDVSTK7W865E27 7 E27 750 6500K 80 200° 113 40 25000
LP STICK DIM9W/827230VB22D10X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732094 LDVSTK9W827B22 9 B22D 750 2700K 80 200° 113 41 15000
LP STICK DIM 9W/827230VE2710X1G3TAULEDV 4058075733695 LDVSTK9W827E27 9 E27 750 2700K 80 200° 114 41 15000
LP STICK DIM9W/840230VB22D10X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732117 LDVSTK9W840B22 9 B22D 800 4000K 80 200° 113 41 15000
LP STICK DIM 9W/840230VE2710X1G3TAULEDV 4058075733718 LDVSTK9W840E27 9 E27 800 4000K 80 200° 114 41 15000
LP STICK DIM9W/865230VB22D10X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732155 LDVSTK9W865B22 9 B22D 800 6500K 80 200° 113 41 15000
LP STICK DIM 9W/865230VE2710X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732131 LDVSTK9W865E27 9 E27 800 6500K 80 200° 114 41 15000
LP STICKDIM11W/827230VB22D10X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732179 LDVSTK11W827B22 11 B22D 1000 2700K 80 200° 120 46 15000
LP STICK DIM11W/827230VE2710X1G3TAULEDV 4058075731912 LDVSTK11W827E27 11 E27 1000 2700K 80 200° 121 46 15000
LP STICKDIM11W/840230VB22D10X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732193 LDVSTK11W840B22 11 B22D 1050 4000K 80 200° 120 46 15000
LP STICK DIM11W/840230VE2710X1G3TAULEDV 4058075731936 LDVSTK11W840E27 11 E27 1050 4000K 80 200° 121 46 15000
LP STICKDIM11W/865230VB22D10X1G3TAULEDV 4058075732216 LDVSTK11W865B22 11 B22D 1050 6500K 80 200° 120 46 15000
LP STICK DIM11W/865230VE2710X1G3TAULEDV 4058075731950 LDVSTK11W865E27 11 E27 1050 6500K 80 200° 121 46 15000
Highlights:
• Truwave Technology™ delivers less
intense blue light for reduced eye strain
• Truwave LED mimics the natural light

PRODUCT INFORMATION
LED PERFORMANCE FILAMENTS With TruWave Technology™
Product Name Product
No. (EAN)
Model
Number
Clear
LPCLADIM 7W/827 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745476 LDVCLAFIL7W827E27 7 E27 806 2700K 80 300° 106 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/827 230VFILB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745575 LDVCLAFIL7W827B22 7 B22 806 2700K 80 300° 104 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/840 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745674 LDVCLAFIL7W840E27 7 E27 806 4000K 80 300° 106 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/840 230VFILB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745797 LDVCLAFIL7W840B22 7 B22 806 4000K 80 300° 104 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/865 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745872 LDVCLAFIL7W865E27 7 E27 806 6500K 80 300° 106 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/865 230VFILB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745957 LDVCLAFIL7W865B22 7 B22 806 6500K 80 300° 104 60 15,000
Frosted
LPCLADIM 7W/827 230VGLFRE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075746015 LDVCLAFIL7W827E27FR 7 E27 806 2700K 80 300° 106 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/827230VGLFRB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746107 LDVCLAFIL7W827B22FR 7 B22 806 2700K 80 300° 104 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/840 230VGLFRE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075746183 LDVCLAFIL7W840E27FR 7 E27 806 4000K 80 300° 106 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/840230VGLFRB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746251 LDVCLAFIL7W840B22FR 7 B22 806 4000K 80 300° 104 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/865 230VGLFRE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075746503 LDVCLAFIL7W865E27FR 7 E27 806 6500K 80 300° 106 60 15,000
LPCLADIM 7W/865230VGLFRB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746527 LDVCLAFIL7W865B22FR 7 B22 806 6500K 80 300° 104 60 15,000
Highlights:
• Low energy consumption
• Resist to dust and moisture
• Dimmable

LPCLBDIM 4W/827 230V FILE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075745087 LDVCLBFIL4W827E14 4 E14 470 2700K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/827 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745100 LDVCLBFIL4W827E27 4 E27 470 2700K 80 300° 92 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/827 230VFILB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745148 LDVCLBFIL4W827B15 4 B15 470 2700K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/827 230VFILB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745292 LDVCLBFIL4W827B22 4 B22 470 2700K 80 300° 90 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840 230V FILE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075745339 LDVCLBFIL4W840E14 4 E14 470 4000K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745377 LDVCLBFIL4W840E27 4 E27 470 4000K 80 300° 92 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840 230VFILB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745414 LDVCLBFIL4W840B15 4 B15 470 4000K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840 230VFILB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745490 LDVCLBFIL4W840B22 4 B22 470 4000K 80 300° 90 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865 230V FILE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075745537 LDVCLBFIL4W865E14 4 E14 470 6500K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745551 LDVCLBFIL4W865E27 4 E27 470 6500K 80 300° 92 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865 230VFILB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745599 LDVCLBFIL4W865B15 4 B15 470 6500K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865 230VFILB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745636 LDVCLBFIL4W865B22 4 B22 470 6500K 80 300° 90 35 15,000
Frosted
LPCLBDIM 4W/827 230VGLFRE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075745735 LDVCLBFIL4W827E14FR 4 E14 470 2700K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/827 230VGLFRE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745773 LDVCLBFIL4W827E27FR 4 E27 470 2700K 80 300° 92 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/827230VGLFRB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745834 LDVCLBFIL4W827B15FR 4 B15 470 2700K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/827230VGLFRB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745896 LDVCLBFIL4W827B22FR 4 B22 470 2700K 80 300° 90 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840 230VGLFRE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075745933 LDVCLBFIL4W840E14FR 4 E14 470 4000K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840 230VGLFRE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745995 LDVCLBFIL4W840E27FR 4 E27 470 4000K 80 300° 92 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840230VGLFRB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746053 LDVCLBFIL4W840B15FR 4 B15 470 4000K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/840230VGLFRB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746084 LDVCLBFIL4W840B22FR 4 B22 470 4000K 80 300° 90 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865 230VGLFRE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075746145 LDVCLBFIL4W865E14FR 4 E14 470 6500K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865 230VGLFRE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075746206 LDVCLBFIL4W865E27FR 4 E27 470 6500K 80 300° 92 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865230VGLFRB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746237 LDVCLBFIL4W865B15FR 4 B15 470 6500K 80 300° 96 35 15,000
LPCLBDIM 4W/865230VGLFRB22D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075746275 LDVCLBFIL4W865B22FR 4 B22 470 6500K 80 300° 90 35 15,000
Clear
LPCLPDIM 4W/827 230V FILE1410X1G4APLEDV 4058075745254 LDVCLPFIL4W827E14 4 E14 470 2700K 80 300° 78 45 15,000
LPCLPDIM 4W/827 230V FILE2710X1G4APLEDV 4058075745353 LDVCLPFIL4W827E27 4 E27 470 2700K 80 300° 74 45 15,000
LPCLPDIM 4W/827 230VFILB15D10X1G4APLEDV 4058075745391 LDVCLPFIL4W827B15 4 B15 470 2700K 80 300° 76 45 15,000